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UPAZILA : SYLHET-S

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

7.80 7.55 0.00691622002 0.00Kumargaon - Badaghat - Shiber bazar Rd. 0.25 10 249.30 0 0.004.70

6.80 6.70 0.00691622003 0.00Sylhet - Gachbari - Kanaighat Rd (Sadar portion). 0.10 9 99.00 0 0.007.00

0.50 0.50 0.00691622004 0.00Tuker gaon (RHD) - Tuker Bazar GC  Road. 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.003.44

8.25 7.50 0.00691622005 0.75RHD(Salutikar) - Shaheber bazar - Horipur Rd.(Sadar 
portion)

0.00 30 119.10 0 0.006.00

6.50 1.67 0.00691622008 4.01Shiber bazar GC - Companigonj RHD  Road (Sadar 
Portion).

0.82 9 112.50 0 0.003.70

9.44 0.00 1.30691622009 8.14Khadimnagar RHD - Shaheber bazar GC Road. 0.00 23 66.20 8 22.203.13

7.70 7.70 0.00691622011 0.00Sylhet - Kamalbazar - Ponaullahbazar - Biswanath GC 
Road (Sadar portion, From RHD)

0.00 9 80.10 0 0.005.00

46.99 31.62 1.30UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 7 Nos. Road 12.90 1.17 91 727.20 8 22.20

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

1.10 0.00 0.00691623012 0.30Tuker bazar U.P. office - Moiarchar bazar Road. 0.80 2 2.10 0 0.003.28

6.70 0.00 3.93691623018 2.77Hatkhola UP - Bagjur - Shibpur UP (Companigonj)  
road.

0.00 9 54.50 11 37.003.50

7.33 0.00 1.65691623022 5.68Badaghat bazar - Islamgonj bazar - Jalalabad UP 
Road.

0.00 14 86.58 3 7.203.00

8.20 1.52 2.65691623034 4.02Mollargaon UP - Mashukgonj bazar - Anandabazar 
road.

0.00 4 63.30 0 0.003.50

8.05 8.05 0.00691623044 0.00Patantula   -  Bagmara  -  Bimanbandar  Road. 0.00 23 53.60 0 0.005.50

3.30 2.30 1.00691623046 0.00Tetli UP - Boroikandi UP (Mistri masjid) road. 0.00 2 4.00 0 0.003.20

5.70 0.00 0.00691623053 5.25Jalalabad UP - Kalirgaon bazar  Road. 0.45 8 49.95 3 11.004.00

2.54 0.00 0.00691623054 2.54Hatkhola UP - Jangail - Islamgonj bazar Road. 0.00 2 5.00 3 10.503.66

2.29 0.00 0.00691623055 2.29Petergonj bazar - Hatkhola UP Rd 0.00 1 3.00 2 4.003.50

3.00 0.00 1.00691623057 1.70Kandigaon UP - Sonatola Bazar road. 0.30 2 2.25 1 2.004.00

3.60 1.00 1.85691623059 0.69Pirerbazar - Hatura - Bagha UP Road ( Sylhet portion). 0.06 6 8.20 3 99.003.66

10.50 5.85 0.00691623061 4.65Badaghat-Mogalgoan UP office road. 0.00 3 26.00 1 4.003.50

1.70 0.00 0.00691623063 1.70Tukerbazar UP - Shahkhurramkhola-Tukerbazar 
G.C.road

0.00 1 2.00 3 27.752.00

3.80 0.00 0.00691623064 3.80Jalalabad UP- Dhabadakandi - Shibpur 
(Companigonj)UP road.

0.00 0 0.00 4 10.000.90

7.50 0.00 0.00691623066 7.50Masukgonj  bazar-Mirpur-Ausha-Mogalgaon UP road. 0.00 3 11.50 14 291.004.00

6.50 0.00 0.00691623069 6.50Khadimnagar UP-Chamaurakandi-Badaghat rd. 0.00 1 40.00 9 55.502.20

81.81 18.72 12.08UNION ROAD TOTAL: 16 Nos. Road 49.39 1.61 81 411.98 57 558.95

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

6.00 0.00 0.00691624001 6.00Rongitila Road. 0.00 2 14.00 3 10.503.00

2.10 0.00 0.00691624002 2.10Lalbag Sylhet - Companigonj RHD Rd. 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.002.80

2.60 0.00 0.00691624003 2.60Shaheber bazar - Chengerkhal Rd. 0.00 3 4.10 2 13.002.45

0.45 0.45 0.00691624004 0.00RHD - Shah Khurramkhola (R) Mazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.50 0.00 0.00691624005 1.50Faringura - Pirergaon Rd. 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.003.00

2.30 0.00 0.00691624006 2.30Natural park Sylhet - Companigon RHD. 0.00 0 0.00 2 29.003.50

3.00 3.00 0.00691624007 0.00RHD - Baluchar Road. 0.00 2 1.95 0 0.003.00

1.60 0.50 0.70691624012 0.40RHD (Toakkul mill)  to   Bhatpara   Road. 0.00 2 12.50 0 0.003.66

2.80 0.00 0.00691624013 2.80RHD (khadimpara) - Brickfield Road. 0.00 3 13.60 1 1.603.60

1.20 0.58 0.00691624016 0.63Khadimpara village Road. 0.00 1 1.80 0 0.003.50

0.80 0.30 0.30691624017 0.20Bohor Coloni Road. 0.00 2 2.50 0 0.003.66

0.85 0.30 0.00691624018 0.55RHD (khadimpara) -  Monipuri Road. 0.00 2 1.75 2 1.604.50

1.90 0.00 0.00691624019 1.90Mohammudpur - Khadimnagar Road. 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.003.50

3.02 0.00 0.25691624020 2.42Kollogram Road. 0.35 2 1.60 1 1.003.66

0.68 0.00 0.00691624021 0.68Dattagram Road. 0.00 1 1.50 2 19.503.00

2.29 0.00 0.00691624022 2.29RHD - FIVDB -  Zakaria city  Road. 0.00 2 4.00 2 2.004.00
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3.10 0.55 0.00691624023 2.35RHD (Tamabil) - Dashpara Road. 0.20 1 0.60 3 26.003.50

3.00 0.00 0.00691624024 3.00Pargona bazar - Kushinadi Road. 0.00 3 21.75 1 4.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691624025 2.00Pargona bazar - Shasundar mazar Rd. 0.00 4 4.50 0 0.003.50

3.25 0.00 0.00691624026 3.25Noyagaon - Bongshidhar Rd. 0.00 3 6.80 2 7.002.60

2.60 0.00 0.00691624027 2.60Chowdhury Para Road. 0.00 2 1.20 2 2.003.70

1.25 0.00 0.75691624028 0.50Pirer chalk-Mirer chalk Road. 0.00 4 7.50 2 4.503.00

1.60 0.00 0.00691624032 1.60Bateshar Road. 0.00 1 2.00 3 3.002.75

2.20 0.00 0.00691624034 2.20Molai tilla Road. 0.00 1 1.50 3 10.502.45

4.00 1.00 0.00691624035 3.00Jan Alishah School - Industry Road. 0.00 3 5.20 0 0.003.45

2.30 0.00 0.00691624043 2.30Surma Factory Road. 0.00 2 7.20 2 4.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691624044 2.00Turianada School Road. 0.00 1 0.60 2 31.003.00

0.51 0.51 0.00691624047 0.00Kadamtoli - Surma dayke Road. 0.00 3 2.80 0 0.004.00

1.22 0.30 0.00691624049 0.92Industry Road. 0.00 3 3.80 0 0.003.50

1.78 0.00 1.00691624050 0.78Gotatikar - Shibbari bazar Road. 0.00 4 8.30 0 0.003.50

1.20 1.20 0.00691624051 0.00Kadamtoli - Shibbari Road. 0.00 5 4.20 0 0.002.03

1.72 0.00 0.00691624053 1.42Palpur Road. 0.30 2 1.80 1 3.002.60

4.30 0.00 0.00691624080 4.30Islamgonj bazar - Nowagaon Road. 0.00 2 15.00 0 0.002.03

2.20 0.00 1.44691624082 0.76Umairgaon bridge-Salutikar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 4 18.004.00

3.65 0.00 0.00691624087 2.95Tukerbazar - Shahpur  Road. 0.70 2 8.00 0 0.003.00

0.90 0.90 0.00691624088 0.00RHD - Menikhola Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

2.45 0.00 0.00691624093 1.85Kandigaon - Kazirgaon-MogolgaonBWDB Dyke  Road. 0.60 3 15.50 3 4.503.00

5.00 0.00 0.00691624094 5.00Bolaura - Banagaon Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

3.00 0.00 0.00691624099 3.00Badaghat - Chamaura kandi Road. 0.00 2 46.50 2 8.002.00

1.60 0.80 0.80691624105 0.00RHD -  Monglipar - Forest school  road. 0.00 2 4.00 0 0.004.50

1.83 0.00 0.20691624106 1.13RHD (Balaura)  -  Khaligaon Road. 0.50 1 10.00 2 6.004.50

4.50 0.60 0.75691624107 3.15Shahporan  -  Pach gori  -  Muktirchak road. 0.00 1 10.00 3 61.004.50

0.45 0.45 0.00691624112 0.00Islampur  -Athalu Road. 0.00 1 0.08 1 3.003.00

1.50 1.20 0.00691624115 0.30pargonabazar - Dewanerchak Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691624118 0.51RHD (Shahparan gate) - Bahubal Road. 0.50 2 1.82 0 0.003.66

1.80 0.00 0.00691624119 1.80RHD  (shahjalal bridge-3) - Anantapur - Tajpur road. 0.00 2 2.25 2 3.502.00

3.00 1.20 0.00691624123 1.80Petergonj bazar-Satar majpara-Badaghat road. 0.00 1 2.00 2 5.002.00

1.60 0.00 0.00691624124 1.50Salehpur - Baishtila road. 0.10 1 3.66 0 0.002.50

0.95 0.00 0.45691624125 0.50RHD (Tamabil rd.) - Khidirpur road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 7.003.00

1.50 0.85 0.00691624127 0.65Brammonshason bazar - Jugipara-Damalipara road. 0.00 3 5.50 0 0.003.00

10.00 0.00 0.00691624129 10.00BWDB dyke - Fatepur madrasha bazar - Alinagor road . 0.00 5 12.30 26 65.503.00

1.65 0.03 0.00691624130 1.45Islampur- Mukipara Road. 0.17 2 3.50 0 0.003.50

0.60 0.60 0.00691624131 0.00Hazrat Shahparan (R) Mazar Road. 0.00 1 0.00 0 0.005.50

4.18 4.18 0.00691624141 0.00Maiarchar - Bagmara   Road. 0.00 8 34.00 0 0.002.50

2.00 1.50 0.00691624142 0.00Pireer bazar - Hz. Shah Sundar (R) Mazar Rd. 0.50 5 19.80 0 0.004.01

4.15 0.00 1.04691624146 3.11RHd (Bolaura) - Mogal gaon bazar Road. 0.00 4 26.50 0 0.002.40

3.00 2.15 0.85691624147 0.00Majortila - Alutal Road. 0.00 8 9.50 0 0.003.50

2.25 2.25 0.00691624148 0.00Kaistorail - Chaker bazar Road. 0.00 3 3.50 0 0.003.75

2.95 1.50 0.00691624153 1.45Goabari - Lakhaura  Road. 0.00 9 18.50 0 0.003.00

2.55 2.55 0.00691624154 0.00Brammom shashon bazar - Chatol  Road. 0.00 11 13.70 0 0.003.00

2.00 1.35 0.00691624161 0.45Majortila-Bhatpara road. 0.20 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

3.70 0.00 0.00691624163 3.70Moirchar-Bagmara to Nazirergaon-Badaghat road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

3.00 0.00 0.00691624164 3.00Lakhaura madrasha-Kalaiura Mosjid - Younus mia 
market road

0.00 1 0.60 5 6.752.70

2.00 0.00 0.00691624165 2.00Younus mia market - Bagaura road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

2.00 0.00 0.00691624166 2.00Lakhaura( Purabari) road -Vatagram road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

1.50 0.00 0.00691624167 1.50Chuabohar road 0.00 1 13.00 1 1.502.80

1.80 0.00 0.00691624168 1.80Balutikar road 0.00 1 1.25 2 3.502.28

1.50 0.00 0.00691624169 1.50Noagaon-Bangshidhar road 0.00 2 1.20 0 0.002.44

1.50 0.00 0.00691624170 1.50Lilapara - Kalagul road 0.00 4 9.60 4 28.002.28

3.00 0.00 0.30691624171 2.70Kalagul Road 0.00 3 4.60 3 11.002.14

1.20 0.00 0.00691624172 1.20Shaheberbazar-Pathangaon Road 0.00 1 1.80 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691624173 2.00Lushain Road 0.00 2 1.60 0 0.002.44

1.20 0.00 0.30691624174 0.90Tilapara road 0.00 2 1.30 1 2.503.05
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2.00 0.00 0.00691624175 2.00Kandirpath (Foringura)road 0.00 2 4.60 2 7.003.00

0.80 0.00 0.00691624176 0.80Bhobairbari road 0.00 2 1.20 0 0.002.44

3.00 0.00 0.00691624177 3.00Rhd(Mullargaon )-Azorertok 0.00 1 0.60 3 6.502.20

1.50 0.00 0.00691624178 1.50RHD(Mullargaon)-Porgonabazar road 0.00 1 0.60 2 7.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00691624179 1.50Kazirgaon - Bhogotipur Galomshar road 0.00 1 1.50 2 4.603.00

3.00 0.00 0.00691624181 3.00Galomshar village road 0.00 1 0.60 3 5.502.00

0.50 0.00 0.00691624182 0.50WAPDA Dyke -Khalopar village road 0.00 2 1.60 0 0.002.50

0.80 0.00 0.00691624183 0.80RHD- Jugirgaon -Jangail - Kaligonjbazar road . 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.002.28

3.00 0.00 0.00691624184 3.00Noagaon sluicegate - Alinagor road . 0.00 0 0.00 5 14.002.40

2.00 0.00 0.00691624189 2.00Satar uttarpara  - Rajarkhal Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691624190 1.00Karimgonj bazar - Alinagar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 4 6.502.20

5.50 0.00 0.00691624192 5.50Palpur - Henglakandi Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.20

2.30 0.00 0.00691624196 2.30Kandigaon - Badaghat Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.90

1.20 0.00 0.00691624197 1.17Tukerbazar Shekhpara Road. 0.03 1 0.90 0 0.002.30

2.70 0.00 0.00691624198 2.70Gopal - Mirergaon Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

3.00 0.00 0.00691624199 3.00Lakkatura tea state - Tarapur tea state Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691624200 1.00RHD - Mirmohalla Road. 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00691624205 2.00Basirpur - Sujatpur village Road. 0.00 0 0.00 5 8.502.00

4.00 0.00 0.00691624208 4.00Borkapon - Kalirgaon Road. 0.00 2 31.50 3 8.501.00

1.90 0.00 0.00691624210 1.90Maiarchar Kurramkhola road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.20 1.20 0.00691624211 0.00Maiarchar junior high school to Maiarchar pry. School 
Road.

0.00 3 7.00 0 0.002.50

1.20 0.00 0.00691624212 1.20Masukgonjbazar - Medinimohol primary school - 
sujatpur road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00691624215 1.50Paschim kalaruka - Lalpur - Shahjalalbazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

1.00 0.00 0.00691624216 1.00Paschimkalaruka - Majpara - Bachaipar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691624220 2.00Saheberbazar - Goramara Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.20

0.80 0.00 0.00691624225 0.80Baluchor (Noyabazar) - Vateranary college road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00691624232 1.50Shaparan-Bhoaltila-Noagoan road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.85 0.00 0.00691624233 0.85Shaparan-Islamabad road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.85 0.00 0.00691624234 0.85Shaparan Pasgori-Kalatikar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00691624235 2.00RHD(Nagchapra)-Underpara-Shaberbazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.35 0.00 0.00691624237 0.35Tukergaon RHD-Noya Tukerbazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.00 0.00 0.00691624238 1.00Sadipur-Noapara-Shahpur road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

3.00 0.00 0.00691624240 3.00Lalargaon -Gangginakandi  road 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.002.00

0.25 0.00 0.00691624241 0.25Dokri village-Bhadesswar road 0.00 0 0.00 1 8.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691624243 2.00Kamatila- Kucherkhal road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

0.80 0.00 0.00691624247 0.80Talukpara - Lamargaon(Ramerdokan)Surma river road 0.00 0 0.00 2 3.002.00

0.80 0.00 0.00691624249 0.80RHD(Khittargaon )- Porgonabazar road 0.00 1 0.60 2 2.001.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691624251 1.00Akhalia Nobabi Mosjid road -Borobari Mosjid road . 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.002.50

0.40 0.00 0.00691624252 0.40Uporpara Airport road -Lakhaura road 0.00 2 4.00 0 0.002.00

0.50 0.00 0.00691624253 0.50RHD-Chorugaon purana Mosjid Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.50 0.00 0.00691624254 0.50Baluchar - Al-Islah road . 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.20 0.00 0.00691624255 1.20Monglipar - Lakhaura road . 0.00 1 1.50 3 9.502.00

235.18 32.00 9.13VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 115 Nos. Road 189.91 4.15 184 502.81 139 502.55

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

4.50 0.00 0.00691625001 4.50Darar bazar Road. 0.00 1 8.00 0 0.003.05

3.00 0.00 1.00691625006 2.00Kalaruka Road. 0.00 2 11.00 2 56.002.55

0.75 0.45 0.00691625017 0.30Khojar khola Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.05

2.00 0.00 0.00691625034 1.50Kumargaon Road. 0.50 1 2.00 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00691625065 2.50Motorghat Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.60 0.60 0.00691625078 0.00Arambag 2no. Mosjeed road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.35 0.00 0.00691625079 0.35RHD - Hayderpur Jam-e-mosjeed road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

0.35 0.00 0.00691625080 0.35RHD - Peerpur - Surma dyke road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00691625081 1.50Nolkot - Badaghat road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00691625082 1.00Nolkot village road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00
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1.20 0.00 0.00691625087 1.20Janomongol P. School road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.80

0.85 0.85 0.00691625104 0.00RHD(Khadim)-Upazila Complex road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691625105 2.00RHD(Khadim)-Goromdewan Mazar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.60 0.00 0.00691625112 0.60Shaberbazar-Fethaghor Masjeed road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.75

0.15 0.00 0.00691625116 0.15Belayet market-Ulta peerpur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

0.40 0.00 0.00691625117 0.40Pirpur Salam member bari 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.75 0.00 0.00691625118 0.75Airport mosjid-Alee biscuit company 0.00 1 1.50 0 0.004.00

2.75 0.00 0.00691625119 2.75Salutikar-Saheberbazar-Fathegar Village 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.80 0.00 0.00691625120 0.80Shahparan R/A 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

2.50 0.00 0.00691625121 2.50Umderpara-Saheber bazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

0.25 0.00 0.00691625122 0.25Chatlibondh mosjid 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.50 0.00 0.00691625124 0.50RHD-Mohajer Colony 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.20 0.00 0.00691625125 0.20Barokapan Village road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00691625126 2.50Lamakazi-Badaghat road to Lamagaon Village road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

0.42 0.00 0.00691625127 0.42Tultikar-Miarbag road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.10

0.40 0.00 0.00691625128 0.40Mazerkandi-WAPDA Khal 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.002.90

0.20 0.00 0.00691625131 0.20Mogalgaon Village road 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.002.00

0.20 0.00 0.00691625132 0.20Pagoil Chowdhury bari road 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.001.80

0.30 0.00 0.00691625134 0.30Salia-Paschimpara(Batan gram) road 0.00 0 0.00 1 8.002.00

0.25 0.00 0.00691625135 0.25Mahaldik-Hiloachara road 0.00 0 0.00 1 16.001.80

0.80 0.00 0.00691625148 0.80Dhupagul Edgah road 0.00 2 1.85 0 0.003.00

0.30 0.00 0.00691625149 0.30Kalopar -Paschimpar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.50 0.00 0.00691625150 0.50Mirergaon- Ramjankhal road 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691625152 1.00RHD(Chanpur)-Frrighat road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.80 0.00 0.00691625153 0.80Shaplabag salam Academy road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.20

1.00 0.00 0.00691625185 1.00Akhalia ghat vill. Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691625186 1.00Shekpara Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

0.35 0.00 0.00691625187 0.35Sahabergaon road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

0.40 0.00 0.00691625188 0.40Khaligaon 2no road-1no road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.60 0.00 0.00691625189 0.60Khaligaon Badaghat road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

0.40 0.00 0.00691625190 0.40Shahpur Nana Mia Masque - Shahpur link road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

0.50 0.00 0.00691625191 0.50Tukerbazar bridge - Shadikhal link road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

0.30 0.00 0.00691625192 0.30Sunamgonj  RHD - Noya Tuker bazar GC road 3no 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

0.35 0.00 0.00691625193 0.35Sunamgonj RHD - Via Haji Keanal Ali -Surma river. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

0.30 0.00 0.00691625194 0.30Sunamgonj RHD - Tukergon - Majar bari road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

1.30 0.00 0.00691625195 1.30Natun Tukerbazar - Noagaon - Kandigaon link road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

1.00 0.00 0.00691625196 1.00Moiarchar - Shapur - Talukdarpara Link road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

0.30 0.00 0.00691625197 0.30Shapur link road -1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

0.30 0.00 0.00691625198 0.30Shapur link road -2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

0.30 0.00 0.00691625199 0.30Shapur link road -3 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.30 0.00 0.00691625200 0.30Shapur link road -4 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

0.30 0.00 0.00691625201 0.30Shapur link road -4 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.30 0.00 0.00691625202 0.30Shapur link road -5 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.30 0.00 0.00691625203 0.30Shapur link road -6 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.30 0.00 0.00691625204 0.30Shapur link road -7 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.50 0.00 0.00691625205 0.50Noyapara link road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691625206 1.00RHD (Surma plaza) FIVDB School 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

0.40 0.00 0.00691625207 0.40RHD (Kumargaon) Mirza Helal 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

1.00 0.00 0.00691625208 1.00Badaghat (Moulerbazar) Tilagaon Connechin road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

1.30 0.00 0.00691625209 1.30Shahjalal Varcity North - Borogul 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00691625210 1.50Brahmunshason - Duiki - Pathantala Airport road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

0.35 0.00 0.00691625211 0.35Nablai Mosjid road - Karipara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

0.40 0.00 0.00691625212 0.40BDR School - Noyapara Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

1.00 0.00 0.00691625213 1.00Pathantala - Bimanbandar - Jahangirnagar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691625214 1.00Kakaura Pucca road - Alibahar tea 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

0.50 0.00 0.00691625215 0.50Airport bypaes - Kewachana 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

0.50 0.00 0.00691625216 0.50Airpurt - Loharpur - Airport road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00
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0.50 0.00 0.00691625217 0.50Lakatura bazar vill. Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

3.50 0.00 0.00691625218 3.50Malnichara - Hioachara road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691625219 1.00TB gate ( Eidgah ) Dololi Mondap 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.00 0.00 0.00691625220 2.00Chitomati - Bonkalapara road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

0.45 0.00 0.00691625221 0.45Sunamgonj (RHD) Gouripur road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691625234 2.00Mohaldik - Murargaon 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

2.00 0.00 0.00691625235 2.00Muragaon Vill. Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691625236 2.00Bhovaibari - Dhapratila road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.90

4.00 0.00 0.00691625237 4.00Alaibahar - Makorkhola road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691625238 2.00Charcharikandi - Baistila Mosque 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00691625239 1.50Pukriakandi - Baistila road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.60

3.00 0.00 0.00691625240 3.00Samshakandi - Baistila Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.60

3.00 0.00 0.00691625241 3.00Faringura - Rakhalgol road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.00 0.00 0.00691625242 2.00Chalirmahal - Dewairbahar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.70

2.00 0.00 0.00691625243 2.00Barobandh - Fateghar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.60

4.00 0.00 0.00691625244 4.00Kandirpath - chandai 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

4.00 0.00 0.00691625245 4.00Kucharkhal - Saishyakandi - Bathgahat road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.60

2.50 0.00 0.00691625246 2.50Lalmati - Korbarhilla 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.90

3.00 0.00 0.00691625247 3.00Lakawra Pitakhora 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

0.50 0.00 0.00691625248 0.50Batar mojid road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

2.50 0.00 0.00691625249 2.50Mohaldik Madrasha road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.80

2.00 0.00 0.00691625250 2.00Elatuker gram road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

4.00 0.00 0.00691625251 4.00Faringwra Mosjid - Borjan Tea state 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.90

0.50 0.00 0.00691625252 0.50Purba Baistilla mosque road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.00 0.00 0.00691625253 2.00Baistilla road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.60

4.00 0.00 0.00691625254 4.00Chatol Vill. Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

2.00 0.00 0.00691625255 2.00Dolia vill. Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.00 0.00 0.00691625256 2.00Tilargang road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.90

2.00 0.00 0.00691625257 2.00Pirergaon - Goistilla road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00691625258 2.00Nayatilla - Zaloarpar - Salutikar RZH 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

2.00 0.00 0.00691625259 2.00Mokambari - Baillarkandi - Boroikandi 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.70

2.00 0.00 0.00691625260 2.00Pirergon - Simulkandi Madrasha road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.90

0.50 0.00 0.00691625261 0.50Moulatikar Vill. Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

0.50 0.00 0.00691625262 0.50Dupagul School - Umderpara 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

4.00 0.00 0.00691625263 4.00Alinagar -Satgashi road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

0.40 0.00 0.00691625264 0.40Shamolnagar road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

0.80 0.00 0.00691625265 0.80Monohar Mill - Kalagul Madrasha road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.00 0.00 0.00691625266 2.00Borjana road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

1.00 0.00 0.00691625267 1.00Khadim Mandir road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.25

1.50 0.00 0.00691625268 1.50Nalia Vill. Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

5.00 0.00 0.00691625285 5.00Kalaruka gram Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

1.50 0.00 0.00691625286 1.50Alinagur Pry. School From Palpur Madhrasha Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

5.00 0.00 0.00691625287 5.00Islamgonj bazar From Khasergon Pry. School Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

3.50 0.00 0.00691625288 3.50Hospital Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

2.00 0.00 0.00691625289 2.00Rayergoan purba Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

1.50 0.00 0.00691625290 1.50Islamgonj bazar from Manshinagor Reg. Pry. School 
Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.45

1.00 0.00 0.00691625291 1.00Manshinagor jame morjed Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

4.00 0.00 0.00691625292 4.00Dabadakandi Alinagor Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

5.00 0.00 0.00691625293 5.00Manshinagor Reg. Pry. School  From Noldry River Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

1.00 0.00 0.00691625294 1.00Purba Kalaroka Utter Dhokin  Canecting  Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

5.00 0.00 0.00691625295 5.00Shajalal bazar From Sheber bazar Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

1.50 0.00 0.00691625296 1.50Rayergoan Lamapara Morjid Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

1.00 0.00 0.00691625297 1.00Rayergoan Gorasthan From Azijia madrasha Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

1.00 0.00 0.00691625298 1.00Purba Kalaroka  From Uttarer Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00

4.00 0.00 0.00691625299 4.00Manshinagor  Utter Road From golia Hauer Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.00
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181.17 1.90 1.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 122 Nos. Road 177.77 0.50 7 24.35 9 85.00

545.15 84.24 23.51SYLHET-S UPAZILA TOTAL: 260 Nos. Road 429.97 7.43 363 1666.34 213 1168.70
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